Part I

Contents

Acknowledgements
Introduction

Deliver me from the days of old
“I hear you knocking . . ."”: from &b to rock and roll

“Down in the alley”: sex, success and sociology among
black vocal groups and shouters

“Too much monkey business™: race, rock and resistance

“Our day will come”: black pop, white pop and
the sounds of integration

People get ready

“Can I get a witness?”: civil rights, soul and
secularization

“Everybody needs somebody to love”: southern soul,
southern dreams, national stereotypes

“All for one, and one for all”: black enterprise,
racial politics and the business of soul

“On the outside looking in": Rhythm and Blues,
celebrity politics and the civil rights movement

One nation (divisible) under a groove

“Tell it like it is”: soul, funk and sexual politics in
the black power era

vii

19

56
90

123

173

217

253

289

339



10

11

CONTENTS

“Get up, get into it, get involved”: black music,
black protest and the black power movement

“Take that to the bank”: corporate soul, black capitalism
and disco fever

Epilogue
Notes
Sources
Permissions
Index

viii

388

417

451
453
519
549
553



