Contents

	Acknowledgements	ix
	Introduction	1
Part I	Deliver me from the days of old	
1	"I hear you knocking ": from r&b to rock and roll	19
2	"Down in the alley": sex, success and sociology among black vocal groups and shouters	56
3	"Too much monkey business": race, rock and resistance	90
4	"Our day will come": black pop, white pop and the sounds of integration	123
Part II	People get ready	
5	"Can I get a witness?": civil rights, soul and secularization	173
6	"Everybody needs somebody to love": southern soul, southern dreams, national stereotypes	217
7	"All for one, and one for all": black enterprise, racial politics and the business of soul	253
8	"On the outside looking in": Rhythm and Blues, celebrity politics and the civil rights movement	289
Part III	One nation (divisible) under a groove	
9	"Tell it like it is": soul, funk and sexual politics in the black power era	339

CONTENTS

10	"Get up, get into it, get involved": black music, black protest and the black power movement	388
11	"Take that to the bank": corporate soul, black capitalism and disco fever	417
	Epilogue	451
	Notes	453
	Sources	519
	Permissions	549
	Index	553